
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  1   Baylor 281  279  288       848  -4 
1  2  2   Texas A&M 276  287  287       850  -2 

T6  T3  T3   Arkansas 290  276  288       854  +2 
3  T6  T3   Oklahoma 285  286  283       854  +2 

T4  T3  5   West Virginia 286  280  292       858  +6 
T4  5  6   Marquette  286  282  299       867  +15 
T6  T6  7   Purdue 290  281  297       868  +16 

T10  9  8   Kent State 293  284  293       870  +18 
T10  8  9   Utah 293  281  297       871  +19 
13  10  10   Minnesota 298  282  297       877  +25 
12  12  11   NC State 295  291  294       880  +28 
T6  11  T12   Michigan State 290  291  300       881  +29 
9  13  T12   Iowa 291  301  289       881  +29 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   William Buhl  Arkansas  68   67  72       207  -6   
T11 2   Dan Erickson  Texas A&M  67   74  67       208  -5   
T5 T3   Joe Weiler  Purdue  71   68  71       210  -3   
2 T3   Johnny Keefer  Baylor  69   67  74       210  -3   

T11 5   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  67   74  70       211  -2   
T31 T6   Thomas Johnson  Oklahoma  74   71  67       212  -1   
T5 T6   William Paysse  Texas A&M  68   71  73       212  -1   
T19 T8   Garett Reband  Oklahoma  73   70  70       213  E   
T19 T8   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette  72   71  70       213  E   
T28 T8   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72   72  69       213  E   
T19 T11   Quade Cummins  Oklahoma  70   73  71       214  +1   
T5 T11   Tristan Mandur  Utah  71   68  75       214  +1   
T15 T11   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  72   70  72       214  +1   
T19 T11   Matthew Sharpstene  West Virginia  72   71  71       214  +1   
T9 T11   Sam Bennett  Texas A&M  70   70  74       214  +1   
T15 T16   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  73   69  73       215  +2   
T5 T16   Nick Dentino  Purdue  71   68  76       215  +2   
T11 T16   Philipp Matlari  West Virginia  71   70  74       215  +2   
T15 T19   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  70   72  74       216  +3   
T3 T19   Tyler Leach  Marquette  67   70  79       216  +3   
T9 T21   Jesper von Reedtz  Utah  71   69  77       217  +4   
T19 T21   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  78   65  74       217  +4   
T3 T21   Nico Lang  West Virginia  70   67  80       217  +4   
T19 T24   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  69   74  75       218  +5   
T19 T24   Julian Perico  Arkansas  75   68  75       218  +5   
T54 T24   Christian Salzer  NC State  76   73  69       218  +5   
T31 T24   Walker Lee  Texas A&M  71   74  73       218  +5   
T28 T24   Easton Paxton  NC State  73   71  74       218  +5   
T19 T24   Connor Glynn *  Minnesota  73   70  75       218  +5   
T42 T30   Will Kurtz  Kent State  70   77  72       219  +6   
T46 T30   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  76   72  71       219  +6   
T19 T30   Matt Murlick  Marquette  74   69  76       219  +6   
T31 T30   Jimmy Lee  Texas A&M  73   72  74       219  +6   
T37 T30   Travis McInroe  Baylor  73   73  73       219  +6   
T42 T30   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  73   74  72       219  +6   
T31 T36   Patrick Welch  Oklahoma  72   73  75       220  +7   
T46 T36   Luis Garza  Arkansas  74   74  72       220  +7   
T54 T36   Mark Reppe  Baylor  79   70  71       220  +7   
T37 T36   Harrison Arnold *  Minnesota  74   72  74       220  +7   
T11 T36   Colin Kober  Baylor  72   69  79       220  +7   
T42 T41   Mitchell Schow  Utah  75   72  74       221  +8   
T28 T41   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  73   71  77       221  +8   
T15 T41   Turner Hosch  Oklahoma  70   72  79       221  +8   
T46 T44   Axel Einarsson  Utah  76   72  74       222  +9   

T46 T44   Cole Bradley  Purdue  73   75  74       222  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T37 T44   Jason Hong  Purdue  75   71  76       222  +9   
T37 T44   Joe Kim  Iowa  75   71  76       222  +9   
T37 T44   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  69   77  76       222  +9   
T31 T44   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  73   72  77       222  +9   
T42 T50   Thomas Longbella  Minnesota  75   72  76       223  +10   
T46 T50   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  73   75  75       223  +10   
T46 T50   Etienne Papineau  West Virginia  76   72  75       223  +10   
T46 T50   Max Steinlechner  NC State  73   75  75       223  +10   
T64 T54   Evan Long  Minnesota  76   76  72       224  +11   
T54 T54   Landon Ernst  Michigan State  77   72  75       224  +11   
T31 T54   James Piot  Michigan State  73   72  79       224  +11   
60 T54   Gus Minkin *  Minnesota  72   78  74       224  +11   

T61 T58   Javier Barcos  Utah  78   73  74       225  +12   
T54 T58   Bhoom Sima-Aree  Marquette  77   72  76       225  +12   
T46 T58   Matthew Bachmann  Marquette  73   75  77       225  +12   
T66 61   Will Grevlos *  Minnesota  77   76  73       226  +13   
T61 T62   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  74   77  76       227  +14   
T61 T62   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  80   71  76       227  +14   
T54 T62   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  75   74  78       227  +14   
68 T62   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  75   81  71       227  +14   

T64 66   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  77   75  76       228  +15   
69 T67   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  85   72  72       229  +16   

T66 T67   Harry Plowman-Ollington *  Minnesota  77   76  76       229  +16   
T54 69   Brayden Baldridge  Kent State  78   71  81       230  +17   
70 70   Garrett Tighe  Iowa  83   83  73       239  +26   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

The Gopher Invitational
Windsong Farm Golf Club

Independance, MN
Gopher Invitational 2019 
Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 09 



The Gopher Invitational
Windsong Farm Golf Club

Independance, MN
Gopher Invitational 2019 
Dates: Sep 08 - Sep 09 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Baylor 281 279 288 848

T3 Johnny Keefer (4) 69 67 74 210

5 Cooper Dossey (2) 67 74 70 211

T30 Travis McInroe (3) 73 73 73 219

T36 Colin Kober (1) 72 69 79 220

T36 Mark Reppe (5) 79 70 71 220

2 Texas A&M 276 287 287 850

2 Dan Erickson (4) 67 74 67 208

T6 William Paysse (3) 68 71 73 212

T11 Sam Bennett (2) 70 70 74 214

T24 Walker Lee (1) 71 74 73 218

T30 Jimmy Lee (5) 73 72 74 219

T3 Arkansas 290 276 288 854

1 William Buhl (3) 68 67 72 207

T16 Tyson Reeder (4) 73 69 73 215

T24 Julian Perico (1) 75 68 75 218

T30 Mason Overstreet (2) 76 72 71 219

T36 Luis Garza (5) 74 74 72 220

T3 Oklahoma 285 286 283 854

T6 Thomas Johnson (5) 74 71 67 212

T8 Garett Reband (2) 73 70 70 213

T11 Quade Cummins (1) 70 73 71 214

T36 Patrick Welch (4) 72 73 75 220

T41 Turner Hosch (3) 70 72 79 221

5 West Virginia 286 280 292 858

T11 Matthew Sharpstene (2) 72 71 71 214

T16 Philipp Matlari (5) 71 70 74 215

T21 Nico Lang (4) 70 67 80 217

T30 Mark Goetz (3) 73 74 72 219

T50 Etienne Papineau (1) 76 72 75 223

6 Marquette 286 282 299 867

T8 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 72 71 70 213

T19 Tyler Leach (2) 67 70 79 216

T30 Matt Murlick (3) 74 69 76 219

T58 Bhoom Sima-Aree (4) 77 72 76 225

T58 Matthew Bachmann (5) 73 75 77 225

7 Purdue 290 281 297 868

T3 Joe Weiler (1) 71 68 71 210

T16 Nick Dentino (3) 71 68 76 215

T44 Jason Hong (2) 75 71 76 222

T44 Cole Bradley (4) 73 75 74 222

T62 Peyton Snoeberger (5) 75 74 78 227
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Kent State 293 284 293 870

T11 Josh Gilkison (1) 72 70 72 214

T30 Will Kurtz (5) 70 77 72 219

T41 Julien Paltrinieri (4) 73 71 77 221

T67 Cade Breitenstine (2) 85 72 72 229

69 Brayden Baldridge (3) 78 71 81 230

9 Utah 293 281 297 871

T11 Tristan Mandur (3) 71 68 75 214

T21 Jesper von Reedtz (2) 71 69 77 217

T41 Mitchell Schow (1) 75 72 74 221

T44 Axel Einarsson (4) 76 72 74 222

T58 Javier Barcos (5) 78 73 74 225

10 Minnesota 298 282 297 877

T21 Angus Flanagan (1) 78 65 74 217

T24 Noah Rasinski (3) 69 74 75 218

T50 Thomas Longbella (2) 75 72 76 223

T54 Evan Long (4) 76 76 72 224

T62 Lincoln Johnson (5) 80 71 76 227

11 NC State 295 291 294 880

T24 Easton Paxton (2) 73 71 74 218

T24 Christian Salzer (4) 76 73 69 218

T44 Spencer Oxendine (3) 73 72 77 222

T50 Max Steinlechner (5) 73 75 75 223

66 Benjamin Shipp (1) 77 75 76 228

T12 Michigan State 290 291 300 881

T19 Troy Taylor II (3) 70 72 74 216

T50 Andrew Walker (5) 73 75 75 223

T54 James Piot (1) 73 72 79 224

T54 Landon Ernst (4) 77 72 75 224

T62 Bradley Smithson (2) 74 77 76 227

T12 Iowa 291 301 289 881

T8 Alex Schaake (1) 72 72 69 213

T44 Gonzalo Leal (3) 69 77 76 222

T44 Joe Kim (5) 75 71 76 222

T62 Benton Weinberg (2) 75 81 71 227

70 Garrett Tighe (4) 83 83 73 239
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Connor Glynn (Minnesota) 73 70 75 218

T36 Harrison Arnold (Minnesota) 74 72 74 220

T54 Gus Minkin (Minnesota) 72 78 74 224

61 Will Grevlos (Minnesota) 77 76 73 226

T67 Harry Plowman-Ollington (Minnesota) 77 76 76 229
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Par 3 Scoring
W. Paysse Texas A&M 2.75 -3 
N. Dentino Purdue 2.83 -2 
J. Keefer Baylor 2.92 -1 
J. Lee Texas A&M 2.92 -1 
C. Glynn Minn. 2.92 -1 
W. Kurtz Kent State 2.92 -1 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 3.00 E 
T. Mandur Utah 3.00 E 
C. Dossey Baylor 3.00 E 
T. Longbella Minn. 3.00 E 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 3.00 E 
P. Matlari W Virginia 3.00 E 
T. Leach Marquette 3.00 E 
N. Lang W Virginia 3.00 E 
S. Oxendine NCSU 3.08 +1 
J. von Reedtz Utah 3.08 +1 
G. Leal Iowa 3.08 +1 
C. Kober Baylor 3.08 +1 
T. McInroe Baylor 3.08 +1 
W. Buhl Arkansas 3.08 +1 
J. Weiler Purdue 3.08 +1 
J. Gilkison Kent State 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
W. Buhl Arkansas 3.82 -6 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 3.91 -3 
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 3.97 -1 
H. Eichhorn Marquette 3.97 -1 
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 3.97 -1 
J. Keefer Baylor 3.97 -1 
N. Rasinski Minn. 4.00 E 
J. Kim Iowa 4.00 E 
E. Paxton NCSU 4.00 E 
C. Bradley Purdue 4.03 +1 
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.03 +1 
W. Paysse Texas A&M 4.03 +1 
J. Perico Arkansas 4.03 +1 
A. Schaake Iowa 4.03 +1 
T. Johnson Oklahoma 4.03 +1 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.06 +2 
C. Salzer NCSU 4.06 +2 
M. Steinlechner NCSU 4.06 +2 
C. Glynn Minn. 4.06 +2 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.06 +2 
J. Weiler Purdue 4.06 +2 
A. Flanagan Minn. 4.06 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Weiler Purdue 4.33 -6 
S. Bennett Texas A&M 4.44 -5 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.56 -4 
M. Murlick Marquette 4.56 -4 
M. Goetz W Virginia 4.56 -4 
H. Plowman-Ollingto Minn. 4.56 -4 
T. Leach Marquette 4.56 -4 
T. Hosch Oklahoma 4.56 -4 
T. Johnson Oklahoma 4.56 -4 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 4.56 -4 
H. Arnold Minn. 4.67 -3 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 4.67 -3 
J. von Reedtz Utah 4.67 -3 
A. Schaake Iowa 4.67 -3 
L. Garza Arkansas 4.67 -3 
A. Walker Mich. St. 4.67 -3 
G. Reband Oklahoma 4.67 -3 
T. Reeder Arkansas 4.67 -3 
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 4.67 -3 
B. Weinberg Iowa 4.78 -2 
T. Mandur Utah 4.78 -2 
J. Gilkison Kent State 4.78 -2 

Eagles 
Q. Cummins Oklahoma 2
A. Schaake Iowa 1
T. Reeder Arkansas 1
L. Johnson Minn. 1
J. Paltrinieri Kent State 1
T. Hosch Oklahoma 1
P. Snoeberger Purdue 1
N. Lang W Virginia 1
B. Sima-Aree Marquette 1

Birdies 
D. Erickson Texas A&M 14
J. Keefer Baylor 14
W. Buhl Arkansas 13
T. Mandur Utah 12
B. Baldridge Kent State 11
T. Leach Marquette 11
J. von Reedtz Utah 11
M. Sharpstene W Virginia 11
C. Dossey Baylor 10
N. Dentino Purdue 10
J. Weiler Purdue 10
W. Paysse Texas A&M 10
H. Eichhorn Marquette 9
G. Leal Iowa 9
T. Johnson Oklahoma 9
M. Reppe Baylor 9
A. Flanagan Minn. 9
P. Matlari W Virginia 9
B. Weinberg Iowa 9
M. Murlick Marquette 9
M. Schow Utah 9
S. Oxendine NCSU 8

Pars 
J. Gilkison Kent State 44
W. Lee Texas A&M 40
T. Reeder Arkansas 40
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 39
M. Goetz W Virginia 39
J. Weiler Purdue 38
G. Reband Oklahoma 38
T. Johnson Oklahoma 38
N. Rasinski Minn. 38
J. Kim Iowa 38
E. Paxton NCSU 37
S. Bennett Texas A&M 37
W. Paysse Texas A&M 37
L. Garza Arkansas 37
C. Dossey Baylor 37
T. McInroe Baylor 37
J. Lee Texas A&M 37
B. Sima-Aree Marquette 36
C. Kober Baylor 36
W. Buhl Arkansas 36
C. Salzer NCSU 36
J. Piot Mich. St. 36
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Gopher Invitational 2019 73.39 70

2 Gopher Invitational 2019 72.19 70

3 Gopher Invitational 2019 74.09 70

 

Total Average Scores
Gopher Invitational 2019 73.22 210

 

Windsong Farm Golf Club: Gopher Invitational 2019
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 471     7 55 8     

2 4 459     8 45 16 1   

3 4 333     5 52 9 3 1 

4 3 207     7 39 22 2   

5 4 451     10 48 11 1   

6 4 465     5 35 22 6 2 

7 3 180     6 35 24 5   

8 4 443     5 44 20   1 

9 5 602     9 49 8 4   

10 3 191     5 50 14 1   

11 4 435     5 43 20 2   

12 5 599   4 35 26 4 1   

13 4 383     11 46 13     

14 4 450     6 40 20 2 2 

15 4 457     3 50 13 3 1 

16 3 202     7 45 16 2   

17 4 469     5 37 25 3   

18 5 571     14 42 11 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 465 +0.50 

7 3 180 +0.40 

17 4 469 +0.37 

14 4 450 +0.36 

15 4 457 +0.27 

11 4 435 +0.27 

4 3 207 +0.27 

8 4 443 +0.26 

3 4 333 +0.19 

16 3 202 +0.19 

10 3 191 +0.16 

2 4 459 +0.14 

9 5 602 +0.10 

18 5 571 +0.06 

5 4 451 +0.04 

13 4 383 +0.03 

1 4 471 +0.01 

12 5 599 -0.53 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 457 +0.40 

10 3 191 +0.37 

7 3 180 +0.33 

5 4 451 +0.30 

4 3 207 +0.29 

6 4 465 +0.27 

9 5 602 +0.20 

8 4 443 +0.19 

2 4 459 +0.17 

14 4 450 +0.16 

16 3 202 +0.11 

11 4 435 +0.09 

1 4 471 +0.07 

3 4 333 +0.04 

17 4 469 +0.01 

18 5 571 -0.06 

13 4 383 -0.09 

12 5 599 -0.47 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 451 +0.29 

18 5 571 +0.27 

14 4 450 +0.24 

10 3 191 +0.23 

7 3 180 +0.23 

15 4 457 +0.20 

6 4 465 +0.17 

16 3 202 +0.14 

8 4 443 +0.11 

17 4 469 +0.09 

4 3 207 +0.04 

2 4 459 +0.04 

11 4 435 +0.01 

1 4 471 -0.01 

9 5 602 -0.09 

3 4 333 -0.13 

13 4 383 -0.13 

12 5 599 -0.53 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 465 +0.50 

7 3 180 +0.40 

17 4 469 +0.37 

14 4 450 +0.36 

15 4 457 +0.27 

11 4 435 +0.27 

4 3 207 +0.27 

8 4 443 +0.26 

3 4 333 +0.19 

16 3 202 +0.19 

10 3 191 +0.16 

2 4 459 +0.14 

9 5 602 +0.10 

18 5 571 +0.06 

5 4 451 +0.04 

13 4 383 +0.03 

1 4 471 +0.01 

12 5 599 -0.53 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 471     29 150 28 3   

2 4 459     26 139 40 4 1 

3 4 333     33 146 23 7 1 

4 3 207     16 138 54 2   

5 4 451     21 133 49 5 2 

6 4 465     18 130 45 12 5 

7 3 180     23 111 62 14   

8 4 443     16 143 48 2 1 

9 5 602     34 136 32 7 1 

10 3 191     19 129 55 4 3 

11 4 435     24 141 40 5   

12 5 599   9 108 76 15 2   

13 4 383     41 143 24 2   

14 4 450     17 135 50 5 3 

15 4 457     16 135 44 12 3 

16 3 202     19 147 39 4 1 

17 4 469     23 139 40 8   

18 5 571   1 39 124 35 8 3 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18315&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	document
	document(1)
	document(2)
	document(3)
	document(4)

